BRIDAL QUESTIONNAIRE

PERSONAL INFORMATION

BRIDE'S NAME:	GROOM'S NAME:
BRIDE'S MAILING ADDRESS:	
Номе Phone:	Work Phone:
CELL PHONE:	BRIDE'S EMAIL:
HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US?	
V	WEDDING DETAILS
WEDDING DATE:	
LOCATION OF CEREMONY:	
Time of Wedding Ceremony:	TIME OF PICTURES:
	HAIR & MAKEUP
Preferred Stylist:	
Preferred Makeup Artist:	
LOCATION OF HAIR AND MAKEUP SERV	VICES: IN SALON ON LOCATION
Address (if on location):	
TIME BRIDE MUST BE READY BY:	BRIDAL PARTY:
NUMBER OF ATTENDANTS HAVING THI	EIR HAIR DONE:
NUMBER OF ATTENDANTS HAVING THI	EIR MAKEUP DONE:
ADDITIONAL FRIENDS OR FAMILY HAV BRIDE/GROOM, FLOWER GIRL, ETC.)	ING THEIR HAIR OR MAKEUP DONE: (MOTHER OF THE

WEDDING CONTRACT

BOOKINGS: TO SECURE A DATE, A SIGNED CONTRACT IS REQUIRED WITH A \$100 NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT AT THE TIME OF SIGNING. PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT A DATE AND THE SERVICES OF SALON ON THE HUDSON'S ARTISTIC TEAM WILL ONLY BE RESERVED ONCE A SIGNED CONTRACT AND DEPOSIT ARE RECEIVED. THE DEPOSIT WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM THE WEDDING DAY BALANCE.

TRAVEL FEES: A FLAT FEE OF \$100 WILL BE CHARGED FOR ANY SERVICES BEING PERFORMED ON LOCATION OR ANYWHERE OUTSIDE OF SALON ON THE HUDSON WITHIN A 50-MILE RADIUS. TRAVEL FEES EXCEEDING A 50-MILE RADIUS WILL BE DETERMINED ON A CASE-BY-CASE BASIS.

FINAL HEADCOUNT: A FINAL HEADCOUNT FOR SERVICES RENDERED WILL BE DUE IN WRITING 30 DAYS PRIOR TO THE EVENT. NO ADJUSTMENTS MAY BE MADE AFTER THE FINAL HEADCOUNT FOR GUESTS WHO MAY CHANGE THEIR MIND OR MISS THEIR APPOINTMENT.

CANCELLATION POLICY: IN THE UNFORTUNATE EVENT THAT SALON ON THE HUDSON'S SERVICES MUST BE CANCELLED, YOUR DEPOSIT WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. CANCELLATIONS THAT ARE RECEIVED 0-14 DAYS PRIOR TO THE EVENT WILL RESULT IN 50% OF ALL PLANNED SERVICES CHARGED TO THE PARTY THAT HAS SIGNED THIS CONTRACT.

PAYMENT INFORMATION: As a part of our wedding agreement, Salon on the Hudson requires a credit card to reserve your wedding date as well as any trial appointments. Your credit card will only be charged if your contract is broken or upon request of the client. We do not accept American Express. Gratuity is not included in the pricing provided.

PHOTO RELEASE AGREEMENT: I AUTHORIZE SALON ON THE HUDSON TO USE MY PHOTOS FOR THEIR WEBSITE, ADVERTISEMENTS, MARKETING OR SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES. WE WILL NEVER INFRINGE OF ANY COPYRIGHT.

Please Initial:			
A TRIAL RUN IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED FOR THE BRIDE, PLEASE CALL TO SET UP A DATE/TIME.			
CREDIT CARD INFORMATION			
VISA MASTERCARD DISCOVER			
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD:			
CARD NUMBER: EXP DATE:			

IF PAYING BY CHECK, PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

SALON ON THE HUDSON 144A MAIN STREET HIGHLAND FALLS, NY 10928

I, HAVE READ THROUGH AND UNDERSTAND ALL TERMS AND DETAILS OF THE AFOREMENTIONED AGREEMENT AND HAVE SUPPLIED ALL CORRECT AND REQUIRED INFORMATION.				
DEPOSIT OF \$ RECEIVED	ESTIMATED HAIR	ESTIMATED MAKEUP		
CLIENT SIGNATURE	DATE			
SALON SIGNATURE	DATE			

Thank you for allowing us to be a part of your special day!